HAPPY HEART WEEK

1 HAPPY t-shirt (choose size and color)

2862 Acacia Road Lafayette, CA 94595 (817) 366-1477 happyheartweek@gmail.com www.happyheartweek.com

Sponsorship Opportunities 2024 Happy Heart Week May 6th - 13th

□ \$10,000 Heart Sponsor (3 available) Acknowledgement throughout the Weeks Prior and the Week of the Event 1st Tier Placement on the Website, happyheartweek.com Special shout out in every daily email throughout the Event Week 6 Social Media Posts (3 dedicated to you solely) 10 HAPPY t-shirts (choose size and color)	
\$5,000 Hope Sponsor (4 available) Acknowledgement throughout the Weeks Prior and the Week of the Event 2nd Tier Placement on the Website, happyheartweek.com Special shout out in every daily email throughout the Event Week 4 Social Media Posts (2 dedicated to you solely) 5 HAPPY t-shirts (choose size and color)	
\$2,500 Daily Fact Sponsor (6 available) Acknowledgement throughout the Weeks Prior and the Week of the Event 3rd Tier Placement on the Website, happyheartweek.com Special shout out in every daily email throughout the Event Week (1) Daily Fact of Choice (Choose from: *The Barth Heart, *Rare Disease, *Fatigue and Muscl *Feeding and Growth, *Neutropenia, *Barth Syndrome Foundation Update and Clinical Trials 2 Social Media Posts (1 dedicated to you solely) 2 HAPPY t-shirts (choose size and color)	
\$1,500 Happy Sponsor (unlimited) 4th Tier Placement on the Website, happyheartweek.com Acknowledgement in the pre Kick-off email and 2 Social Media Posts	

HAPPY HEART WEEK

A receipt will be sent after the donation is made.

Barth Syndrome Foundation is a 501(c)(3) public charity, tax id number 22-3755704.

No goods or services were provided by Barth Syndrome Foundation in return for the above contribution.

2862 Acacia Road Lafayette, CA 94595 (817) 366-1477 happyheartweek@gmail.com www.happyheartweek.com

Sponsorship Opportunities 2023 Happy Heart Week May 6th - 13th

Company/Business Name		
Owner/Manager		
Phone		
Address		
Donation made via		
☐ Check		
☐ Credit Card		
Thank you very much!		
If you need to submit your logo, please e-mail happyheartweek@gmail.com.		
All donations are tax deductible.		
Please make checks out to the Barth Syndrome For	• • •	
Credit card, www.give.classy.org/HHW2024Sponso	rs	